
Juris. Data type Name

Office/ 

affiliation email phone ext. phone 2 ext.
DC Both Steve Saari DDOE steve.saari@dc.gov (202) 535-2961 (202) 535-1364
DC Point George E. Onyullo DDOE george.onyullo@dc.gov
DC Point Tanya Spano MWCOG tspano@mwcog.org
DE Both Dave Schepens DNREC Dave.Schepens@state.de.us (302) 739-9948
DE Nonpoint Bryan Bloch DNREC bryan.bloch@state.de.us
DE Nonpoint Jennifer L. Walls DNREC Jennifer.Walls@state.de.us (302) 739-9062
DE Point John DeFriece DNREC John.DeFriece@state.de.us (302) 739-9946
MD Both Lee Currey MDE lcurrey@mde.state.md.us (410) 537-3913
MD Point Marya Levelev MDE mlevelev@mde.state.md.us (410) 537-3720
MD Nonpoint Gregorio Sandi MDE gsandi@mde.state.md.us (410) 537-3742
MD Nonpoint Michael Stanton MDA michael.stanton@maryland.gov
MD Point Dinorah Dalmasy MDE ddalmasy@mde.state.md.us (410) 537-3699
NY Nonpoint Aaron Ristow USC aaronristow@tcswcd.org (607) 745-7165
NY Nonpoint Jackie Lendrum DEC jmlendru@gw.dec.state.ny.us (518) 402-8165
NY Point John Weidman DEC jmweidma@gw.dec.state.ny.us
PA Nonpoint Andrew Zemba PA DEP azemba@pa.gov (717) 772-5663
PA Nonpoint Barry Evans PSU bme1@psu.edu (814) 865-3357
PA Nonpoint Ted Tesler PA DEP thtesler@pa.gov (717) 772-5621
PA Point Dharmendra Kumar PA DEP dkumar@state.pa.us
PA Point Ron Furlan PA DEP rfurlan@state.pa.us (717) 787-8184
VA Nonpoint William Keeling DCR william.keeling@dcr.virginia.gov (804) 371-7485
VA Point Allan Brockenbrough DEQ Allan.Brockenbrough@deq.virginia.gov (804) 698-4147
VA Point Russ Baxter DEQ Russ.Baxter@deq.virginia.gov (804) 698-4382
WV Nonpoint Alana C. Hartman WV DEP alana.c.hartman@wv.gov (304) 993-6814
WV Point David A Montali WV DEP david.a.montali@wv.gov (304) 926-0499 1063

Questions or comments? Please contact Jeremy Hanson, Water Quality GIT Staff, jhanson@chesapeakebay.net, 410-267-5753
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